PACIFIC JTUTHERAN UNIVERSITY

ADMINISTRATION/HAUGE BUILDING MEETING ROOMS

Room Capacity Set-Up
101 76 Auditorium
200 32 Classroom
202 45 Classroom
204a 40 Classroom
204b 32 Classroom
206 40 Classroom
208 40 Classroom
209 40 Classroom
210 40 Classroom
211a 17 Boardroom
211b 17 Boardroom
212 40 Classroom
213 40 Computer Lab
214 35 Classroom
216 35 Classroom
217 36 Classroom
219 36 Classroom

221 26 Classroom



Room
Main Hall

Room
Basement
Conference Room
Dining Room
Library

Room
Foss Field

GARFIELD BOOK COMPANY MEETING ROOMS

Room
Fireside Lounge
Community Room
Board Room

COLUMBIA CENTER MEETING ROOMS
Capacity
500

FACULTY HOUSE MEETING ROOMS
Capacity
70
10
36
8

FOSS FIELD SPACE
Capacity
200

Capacity
15
70
8

Set-Up
Flexible

Set-Up
Set Style
Set Style
Set Style
Set Style

Set-Up

Set-Up
Set
Flexible
Board



Room
100
109
115b
116
122
Lobby

Room

116

202

306

317

322

330

334
Amphitheater
Lobby

INGRAM MEETING ROOMS
Capacity
109
40
30
22
20
30

Set-Up
Auditorium
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Can take tables for reception

MARY BAKER RUSSEL MEETING ROOMS

Capacity

20
16
75

6
100
534
35
150
30

Set-Up
Classroom (Dedicated Space)
Seminar Room
Choral Rehearsal (Dedicated Space)
Green Room (Dedicated Space)
Rehearsal Room (Dedicated Space)
Lagerquist
Classroom



MEMORIAL GYM MEETING ROOMS

Room Capacity Set-Up
100 1000 Gymnasium
103 25 Classroom

MORKEN MEETING ROOMS

Room Capacity Set-Up
103 40 Public Events Room
105 40 Classroom
124 30 Computer Lab
125 40 Classroom
131 40 Classroom
132 37 Classroom
137 24 Classroom
138 24 Classroom
180 14 Conference Room
203 38 Computer Lab
214 47 Classroom
216 49 Classroom
Atrium

NEEB MEETING ROOMS
Room Capacity Set-Up
133 25 Conference Room
225 10 Conference Room



Room
102
103
104
Gym
Fieldhouse
Balcony
Stage
Lobby
Fields & Track

Room
103
105
109
202
203
204
205
206
207

OLSON MEETING ROOMS
Capacity
40
24
40
3926
500
100
50
30

RAMSTAD MEETING ROOMS
Capacity

10
5

16
42
26
45
25
45
18

Set-Up
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Set-Up
Group Room
Group Room
Lab (Dedicated Space)
Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom



Room
103
102
109
113
115
116
122
124
128
129
136
201
210
212
214
220
221
222
223
224
247
Lobby

RIEKE MEETING ROOMS
Capacity
175
25
55
18
20
35
24
18
22
24
30
200
36
10
15
40
25
24
15
25
10
30

Set-Up

Fixed Seating
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)

Classroom/Lab
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)
Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)



TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH MEETING ROOMS

Room Capacity

Trinity Church 300

XAVIER MEETING ROOMS

Room Capacity

117 12

150 40

201 116

212 10

250 40

Set-Up

Set-Up
Conference
Classroom
Classroom
Board
Classroom



