

PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY

ADMINISTRATION/HAUGE BUILDING MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
101	76	Auditorium
200	32	Classroom
202	45	Classroom
204a	40	Classroom
204b	32	Classroom
206	40	Classroom
208	40	Classroom
209	40	Classroom
210	40	Classroom
211a	17	Boardroom
211b	17	Boardroom
212	40	Classroom
213	40	Computer Lab
214	35	Classroom
216	35	Classroom
217	36	Classroom
219	36	Classroom
221	26	Classroom

COLUMBIA CENTER MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
Main Hall	500	Flexible

FACULTY HOUSE MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
Basement	70	Set Style
Conference Room	10	Set Style
Dining Room	36	Set Style
Library	8	Set Style

	FOSS FIELD SPACE	
Room	Capacity	Set-Up
Foss Field	200	

GARFIELD BOOK COMPANY MEETING ROOMS				
Room	Capacity	Set-Up		
Fireside Lounge	15	Set		
Community Room	70	Flexible		
Board Room	8	Board		

INGRAM MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
100	109	Auditorium
109	40	Classroom
115b	30	Classroom
116	22	Classroom
122	20	Classroom
Lobby	30	Can take tables for reception

MARY BAKER RUSSEL MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
116	20	Classroom (Dedicated Space)
202	16	Seminar Room
306	75	Choral Rehearsal (Dedicated Space)
317	6	Green Room (Dedicated Space)
322	100	Rehearsal Room (Dedicated Space)
330	534	Lagerquist
334	35	Classroom
Amphitheater	150	
Lobby	30	

MEMORIAL GYM MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
100	1000	Gymnasium
103	25	Classroom

MORKEN MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
103	40	Public Events Room
105	40	Classroom
124	30	Computer Lab
125	40	Classroom
131	40	Classroom
132	37	Classroom
137	24	Classroom
138	24	Classroom
180	14	Conference Room
203	38	Computer Lab
214	47	Classroom
216	49	Classroom
Atrium		

NEEB MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
133	25	Conference Room
225	10	Conference Room

OLSON MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
102	40	Classroom
103	24	Classroom
104	40	Classroom
Gym	3926	
Fieldhouse	500	
Balcony	100	
Stage	50	
Lobby	30	
Fields & Track		

RAMSTAD MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
103	10	Group Room
105	5	Group Room
109	16	Lab (Dedicated Space)
202	42	Lab (Dedicated Space)
203	26	Classroom
204	45	Classroom
205	25	Classroom
206	45	Classroom
207	18	Classroom

RIEKE MEETING ROOMS				
Room	Capacity	Set-Up		
103	175	Fixed Seating		
102	25	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
109	55	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
113	18	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
115	20	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
116	35	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
122	24	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
124	18	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
128	22	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
129	24	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
136	30	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
201	200	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
210	36	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
212	10	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
214	15	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
220	40	Classroom/Lab		
221	25	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
222	24	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
223	15	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
224	25	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
247	10	Classroom/Lab (Dedicated Space)		
Lobby	30			

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
Trinity Church	300	

XAVIER MEETING ROOMS

Room	Capacity	Set-Up
117	12	Conference
150	40	Classroom
201	116	Classroom
212	10	Board
250	40	Classroom